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Aktif Bank-The Biggest Privately Owned Investment Bank of Turkey

16.1 K 
Customer Touch 

Points

TL 6.5 Bn
Total Assets

73
International Awards 

in 4 Years

Ç Aktif Bank with its óNew Generation Bankingô concept achieved to be a platform integrated to thousands of 

customer touch points in which financial & non-financial products are being served 

Ç The Bank invested in various lines of retail sector and achieved remarkable growth rates

Ç 99 folds asset growth since 2007

(Asset Size= 2007: TL 67 Mn, 2015 Q1: TL 6.5 Bn)

Ç Despite ongoing investments, strong revenue generation & above sector 

profitability ratios

Ç Unrivaled strategic positioning thanks to investments in diversified and 

complementary businesses in various retail based sectors

Ç Branchless but the widest distribution network ï16.1 K customer touch points

Ç Significant exclusivities in areas like transportation, sports & entertainment, 

insurance, NôKolay Points and cash registry business

Ç 71 international reputable awards in last four years for its innovative products, 

channels and solutions 



Solid Balance Sheet Growthé

Asset size (TL Mn)

Total Loans (TL Mn)

Climbed to 23rd place in 

terms of asset size from 

42nd just in 8 years!

Asset size grew 98 times

from 2006 to 2015Q2 !

Heavy investments on human capital & technology

CAGR

CAGR

67 112 252
578

1.479

2.553

3.520

5.104

6.260
6.551

2006 2007 2008 2009 2010 2011 2012 2013 2014 2015 Q2

41 75 118 297
722

1.676

2.367

3.585
4.030 3.969

2006 2007 2008 2009 2010 2011 2012 2013 2014 2015 Q2



éWithout Sacrificing from the Profitability

High profitability despite continuous investments on human capital & technology

Net annual profit  (TL Mn)

CAGR

Revenue (TL Mn)

CAGR

ROAA (2015 Q2*) ROAE (2015 Q2*)

*: Sector values - May.2015

5,2 2,7 1,6
9,3

35,1
50,0

82,2
93,8

80,8

57,2

2006 2007 2008 2009 2010 2011 2012 2013 2014 2015
Q2

14 13 23
47

107

207
224

373 375

154

2006 2007 2008 2009 2010 2011 2012 2013 2014 2015
Q2

%1,0 %1,0 %0,6
%1,8

Sector Deposit Banks Participation
Banks

Aktif Bank

%9,4 %9,6

%6,8

%12,6

Sector Deposit Banks Participation
Banks

Aktif Bank



Aktif Bank Became a Retail Platform

Aktif Bankôs investments in lucrative sectors & unrivaled subsidiary portfolio made 

the Bank a true retail platform

Ekent

ÅSmart Cities & Electronic Payment Systems & Stadium Access Control Systems 

N Kolay Points (Shop-in-shop)

ÅPayment & Transaction Points

N Kolay (Store)

ÅPayment & Transaction Stores

Sigortayeri

ÅInsurance Brokerage

Asset

ÅCard Programmes Mgmt & Sports & Events & Entertainment ïTicketing and Organization

Pavo

ÅPOS Device Sales & VAS Applications

UPT

ÅMoney Transfers



The Businesses in 

Aktif BankôsDomain



Aktif Bank Raises Required Funds for Growth with its 

Branchless & Unique Model

Bank Bonds

Total amount of issued bonds (TL Bn)

Asset Backed 

Securities

ÁTurkeyôs first domestic 

asset backed securities

Á AAA rated fixed income 

securities

Á First Sukuk practice for 

project financing in Turkey

Á Pension Funds

Á Asset 

Management 

Companies

ÁQualified 

Investors

Á Banks

Á Direct Sales

Channel 

/Customer

Islamic Products

Total amount of issued ABS (TL Mn)

Total amount of issued Sukuk (TL Mn)

187

672

517
452

2011 2012 2013 2014

200

100
25

2013 2014 2015

0,9

1,9

2,9
3,4

4,6

1,4

2010 2011 2012 2013 2014 2015 Q2



Consumer Finance Business is also Driven by Aktif Bank

Á General purpose loans from PTT since 2010

Á 375K loan disbursements through PTT since 2013 (103K in 2014)

Á Competitors Denizbank, ING, Vakēfbank, TEB, Odeabank 

Á Aktif Bankôs disbursements in PTT corresponds to 59% market share in 2015 Q2 (70% in 2013)

Á Loan disbursement since 2009 through white appliance & furniture dealers

Á Dealer loans are offered to individuals through mass retailers by bundling the loan with 

the product

Á Gained momentum after amendments in consumer law against installments by 

credit cards effective from Feb. 2014

Á 3.554 dealers

Á Cooperation with largest mass retailers of Turkish market

With is branchless & unique model Aktif Bank is the 14th largest bank in consumer 

loans market and the market leader in consumer finance operations
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The Businesses in 

Subsidiariesô Domain


